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n° Nom

59
73
57
68
92
61
301

32

37
69
93
333
191
14
899
178
171
246
129
784
51
22
48
108
555
111

LEVESQUE
GIOFFRE

AMAURY PIERR

ESTAQUE
FURTADO
CABIROU
CHASSAING
BOURGEADE
BONNET
LANCEMENT
ALEXANDRE
DURANTON
DUCROS
CHEVALIER
SIMON
DANJOU
DESBORDES
CHARDONNET
BOUTET
CARR¢
JOUVE
MARTINET
MICKAEL TATE
BOISARD
METGE
PELISSIER
BECKER
MARTINEZ

Prénom

Dylan
Romain
Amaury
Thomas
Florian
Rudy
Laurent
Florian
Yoan
Manu
Loic
Quentin
Frederic
Eliot
Rodolphe
Mikael
William
Lucas
Alexis
Nathan
Florentin
Dylan
Mickaél
Frederic
Jonathan
Corentin
Loup
Mickael

Classement Manche 53
FINALE OPEN

Catégorie

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Classements MotoTT - www.motott.fr

Scratch

MOTO

heure: 20:04:01

Tours

10
10
10
10
10
10
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00:21:38,3
00:21:50,9
00:22:04,6
00:22:11,8
00:22:14,2
00:22:40,6
00:23:44,3
00:21:29,3
00:21:45,8
00:21:49,2
00:22:11,0
00:22:24,7
00:22:38,7
00:22:39,3
00:23:04,5
00:23:07,0
00:23:19,4
00:23:22,8
00:23:26,2
00:23:36,0
00:23:37,5
00:23:40,6
00:23:43,5
00:23:59,4
00:21:42,3
00:21:52,1
00:19:45,9
00:17:27,2
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Auvergne-Rhéne-Alpes

PRAIRIE_QUEUILLE 2019
dimanche 24 novembre 2019

Club

(---)(00) Sans Club

(AUV)(63) ARTENSE MOTO CLUB

(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUDE

(M-P)(31) TOULOUSE MOTO SPORT

(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE MOTOS
(M-P)(81) MOTO CLUB DU MONTALET
(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB LIVRADOIS

(LIM)(19) MOTO CLUB DU PAYS D'EYGURANDE
(AUV)(15) MOTO CLUB HAUT CANTAL
(AUV)(63) KICK CLUB VERTAIZON

(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB DES CHAVADES
(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB ST JULIEN PUY LAVEZE
(AUV)(03) A.SM. DE VILLEBRET

(~-)(00) Sans Club

(AUV)(03) A.S.M. DE VILLEBRET

(AUV)(63) HARD MOTO

(AUV)(63) A. MOTARDS DE QUEUILLE
(AUV)(63) A. MOTARDS DE QUEUILLE
(CEN)(18) CLUB MOTO VERTE DREVANT
(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUDE

(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB DE L EMBLAVEZ
(CEN)(18) CLUB MOTO VERTE DREVANT
(AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE

(AUV)(03) A.S.]M. DE VILLEBRET

(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE MOTOS
(AUV)(15) MOTO CLUB HAUT CANTAL
(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB DES CHAVADES
(LIM)(19) MOTO CLUB DU PAYS D'EYGURANDE

Directeur de Course : DUVERT Philippe
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